eSolution Innovator, Embedded Your Life
5-63w w w. i e i w o r l d . c o m
eSolution Innovator, Embedded Your Life
No special cables required to connect up to 8 computers!
Five functions: LCD monitor, keyboard, mouse, speaker and KVMA switch
No special cables required, up
to 8 computers connection!
Main Features

Packing List
Optional
Ordering Informations
 LKM-CB18A-RS	 1.8M cable set; includes VGA, Keyboard, Mouse and Audio cable.
 LKM-CB30A-RS	 3.0M cable set; includes VGA, Keyboard, Mouse and Audio cable.
 LKM-CB50A-RS	 5.0M cable set; includes VGA, Keyboard, Mouse and Audio cable.
LKM-CBXXA
2 x RACK Mount bracket. spcc (P/N: 41020-009501-00-RS)
2 x RACK Mount bracket. spcc (P/N: 41020-009001-01-RS)
1 x 175cm round cable power cord (P/N: 32000-000002-RS)
1 x Power supply.UP04501E-12P64L.45 watt AC/DC Adapter.90 VAC to 264 VAC,W/core (P/N: 63UP0451E12P64L-000-RS)
1 x 1.8M Cable Set, Include VGA, Keyboard, Mouse, Audio Cable (P/N: LKM-CB18A-RS)
 LKM-926G C  -  L  :
   Single Input 15” LCD/Keyboard/Mouse/Speaker 1U drawer includes 1.1M length cable set.AC Input
 LKM-926G C  T -  L  :
   Single Input 15” LCD/Keyboard/Mouse/Speaker 1U drawer includes 1.1M length cable set. 48VDC input
 LKM-926G C  - C -  L  :
   Single Input 15” LCD/Keyboard/Mouse/Speaker 1U drawer includes1.1M length cable set. 24VDC input
 LKM-9268G C  -  L  :
    8 input 15” LCD/Keyboard/Mouse/Speaker 1U drawer, AC input
 LKM-9268G C  T  -  L  :
    8 input 15” LCD/Keyboard/Mouse/Speaker 1U drawer, 48VDC input
 LKM-9268G C - C -  L  :